HONDA CRF 450 R
2009-2011
CYLINDER, PISTON, GASKET KIT
BIG BORE Ø 100 mm / 490 cc
  P/N:  P400210100030
suitable for:
ATHENA is proud to present its new BIG BORE cylinder kit for HONDA CRF 450 R. This kit includes a nickel coated cylinder with
bigger water jackets, a High Performance forged piston with special domed and the top end gasket set.
Thanks to the new production method of CNC machines, the cylinder kit guarantees an unbeatable quality-price ratio.
- S4F100000180 Forged piston Ø 100;
- P400210160023 Gasket kit;
100 mm
62,1 mm
490 cc
12,5:1
36,7 kW / 50,5 HP / 8400 rpm
96 mm
62,1 mm
449,7 cc
12,0:1
35,2 kW / 47,2 HP / 9200 rpm
CYLINDER BORE
STROKE
DISPLACEMENT
COMPRESSION RATIO
WHEEL POWER
OEM
ATHENA [36,7 kW / 50,5 HP]
Test made with:
- ATHENA cylinder kit Ø 100 mm.
OEM [35,2 kW / 47,2 HP]
Test made with stock engine.
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
4000 5000 6000 7000 8000 9000 10000 11000
P
ow
er
A
EngSpd RPM
CRF 450 STD ATHENA Ø 100
- FPS11-9CR450-R Radiator right (not included);
- FPS11-9CR450-L Radiator left (not included).
Rely on premium motorcycle engine parts by Athena if you’re looking for quality and efficiency.